AGRO
Produktkatalog
2007
LIFT
Enkeltsaks
5
The TM JE-MA single scissor lifting
table is well-known in many European

Lifting tables of stainless steel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Loading dock tables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Freight elevators. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Technical specifications. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Accessories . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Specially made lifting tables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Choice of lifting table . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Contents
4  |  www.jema.as
Type Capacity Length Width Lift stroke Closed height Total height Pow er Weight Lift
A B C D
TM-S- kg mm mm mm mm mm kW kg sec
900650T0,5 500 900 650 550 160 710 0,37 100 8
900650T1 1000 900 650 550 160 710 0,37 115 16
900900T1 1000 900 900 550 160 710 0,37 125 16
1300650T1 1000 1300 650 820 180 1000 0,75 165 18
1300800T1 1000 1300 800 820 180 1000 0,75 175 18
13001000T1 1000 1300 1000 820 180 1000 0,75 190 18
1300800T2 2000 1300 800 800 210 1010 0,75 230 22
13001000T2 2000 1300 1000 800 210 1010 0,75 245 22
13001000T3 3000 1300 1000 800 240 1040 2,2 330 18
1500800T1 1000 1500 800 1000 210 1210 0,75 235 22
15001000T1 1000 1500 1000 1000 210 1210 0,75 245 22
1500800T2 2000 1500 800 1000 210 1210 0,75 260 25
1700900T1,5 1500 1700 900 1100 230 1330 0,75 305 22
17001200T1,5 1500 1700 1200 1100 230 1330 0,75 350 22
1700900T3 3000 1700 900 1100 250 1350 2,2 405 22
17001200T3 3000 1700 1200 1100 250 1350 2,2 425 22
2000900T1 1000 2000 900 1400 250 1650 0,75 450 35
20001200T1 1000 2000 1200 1400 250 1650 0,75 495 35
2000900T2 2000 2000 900 1400 250 1650 2,2 485 35
20001200T2 2000 2000 1200 1400 250 1650 2,2 530 35
20001500T2 2000 2000 1500 1400 250 1650 2,2 540 35
20002000T2 2000 2000 2000 1400 250 1650 2,2 600 35
20001500T4 4000 2000 1500 1300 300 1650 3,0 890 54
20002000T4 4000 2000 2000 1300 300 1650 3,0 950 54
22001200T2 2000 2200 1200 1500 250 1750 2,2 570 35
22001500T2 2000 2200 1500 1500 250 1750 2,2 615 35
22001200T4 4000 2200 1200 1500 350 1850 3,0 875 54
22001500T4 4000 2200 1500 1500 350 1850 3,0 935 54
2500800T1,5 1500 2500 800 1650 300 1950 1,1 415 35
25001200T1,5 1500 2500 1200 1650 300 1950 1,1 485 35
25001000T3 3000 2500 1000 1600 350 1950 2,2 645 35
25001500T3 3000 2500 1500 1600 350 1950 2,2 865 35
25002000T3 3000 2500 2000 1600 350 1950 2,2 985 35
25001200T6 6000 2500 1200 1500 450 1950 4,0 1285 50
30001200T3 3000 3000 1200 2000 350 2350 2,2 1280 45
30001500T3 3000 3000 1500 2000 350 2350 2,2 1550 45
30001500T6 6000 3000 1500 2000 400 2400 4,0 1950 70
30002000T8 8000 3000 2000 1500 600 2100 4,0 2490 70
40001500T3 3000 4000 1500 2300 500 2800 4,0 2330 60
40002000T6 6000 4000 2000 2300 600 2900 4,0 2950 80
EnkeltsaksSingle scissor
4
Accessories:
Galvanized control panel Electronic height stop Mobile bottom frame

• X-model for intensive use
• Specially made models
• Grease nipples in all the lifting tables
• CE marked quality with guarantee
6  |  www.jema.as
Vertikal dobbeltsaks
Type Capacity Length Width Lift stroke Closed height Total height Power Weight Lift
A B C D
TM-S-DVS kg mm mm mm mm mm kW kg sec
900650T0,5 500 900 650 1100 270 1370 0,37 160 18
1300800T1 1000 1300 800 1600 360 1960 0,75 350 30
13001000T1 1000 1300 1000 1600 360 1960 0,75 365 30
1300800T2 2000 1300 800 1600 400 2000 2,2 415 32
13001000T2 2000 1300 1000 1600 400 2000 2,2 450 32
1500800T1 1000 1500 800 1800 400 2200 0,75 480 30
15001200T1 1000 1500 1200 1800 400 2200 0,75 510 30
1500800T2 2000 1500 800 1800 400 2200 2,2 530 28
15001200T2 2000 1500 1200 1800 400 2200 2,2 545 28
1700900T1 1000 1700 900 2150 400 2550 0,75 560 34
1700900T3 3000 1700 900 2150 500 2650 2,2 685 48
20001200T1 1000 2000 1200 2800 400 3200 2,2 680 40
20001200T2 2000 2000 1200 2800 400 3200 3,0 705 62
22001200T1,5 1500 2200 1200 3000 450 3450 2,2 1235 50
25001300T3 3000 2500 1300 3000 600 3600 3,0 1650 65
30001500T3 3000 3000 1500 4000 650 4650 2,2 2790 90
40001500T3 3000 4000 1500 4600 900 5500 4,0 4100 120
Vertical double scissor
6

• Grease nipples in all bushings
• Adjustable lowering velocity
www.jema.as  |  7
LIFTHorisontal dobbeltsaks
Type Capacity Length Width Lift stroke Closed height Total height Pow er Weight Lift
A B C D
TM-S-DHS kg mm mm mm mm mm kW kg sec
1800650T1 1000 1800 650 550 160 710 0,37 230 16
2600800T2 2000 2600 800 820 180 1000 0,75 350 36
26001000T2 2000 2600 1000 820 180 1000 0,75 380 36
2600800T4 4000 2600 800 800 210 1010 0,75 460 44
26001000T4 4000 2600 1000 800 210 1010 0,75 490 44
26001000T6 6000 2600 1000 800 240 1040 2,2 660 36
3400900T3 3000 3400 900 1100 230 1330 0,75 610 44
3400900T6 6000 3400 900 1100 250 1350 2,2 810 44
4000900T2 2000 4000 900 1400 250 1650 0,75 900 70
4000900T4 4000 4000 900 1400 250 1650 2,2 970 70
40001500T8 8000 4000 1500 1300 300 1600 3,0 1780 108
44001200T4 4000 4400 1200 1500 250 1750 2,2 1140 70
44001500T8 8000 4400 1500 1500 350 1850 3,0 1870 108
5000800T3 3000 5000 800 1650 300 1950 1,1 830 70
50001000T6 6000 5000 1000 1600 350 1950 2,2 1290 70

Where there is a need for handling of very long
and heavy loads the use of a JEMA double hori-
zontal scissor lifting table is recommended. The
two scissors lift in a synchronous movement
and give the long table top a great stability in
all heights. The JEMA double horizontal scissor
programme consists of lifting tables with a tra-
vel from 550 to 2300 mm and a lifting capacity
up to 16000 kg.
8  |  www.jema.as
Superlav + personløfter
Type Capacity Length Width Lift stroke Closed height Total height Power Weight Lift
TM-S- kg mm mm mm mm mm kW kg sec
Low profile,
incl. ramp
L1500800T1 1000 1500 800 800 80 880 0,75 295 12
L15001000T1 1000 1500 1000 800 80 880 0,75 310 12
L1500800T2 2000 1500 800 700 100 800 1,10 325 16
L15001000T2 2000 1500 1000 700 100 800 1,10 365 16
Low profile,
U-shape
U13501085T1 1000 1350 1085 800 80 880 0,75 265 12
U15001200T2 2000 1500 1200 700 100 800 1,10 365 16

Axles and bolts:
Made in stainless steel AISI 303.
Fittings and tubes:
Standard electro-galvanized.
Wheels: Stainless/nylon.
Pump station and control:
In case of wet conditions, separate placement is recommended.
10  |  www.jema.as
RampebordeLoading dock tables
10
Type Capacity Length Width Lift stroke Closed height Total height Pow er Weight Lift
TM-S-R kg mm mm mm mm mm kW kg sec
200020001 1000 2000 2000 1400 250 1650 0,75 565 35
20002000T2 2000 2000 2000 1400 250 1650 2,2 600 35
200020004 4000 2000 2000 1300 300 1600 3,0 950 54
22002000T2 2000 2200 2000 1500 250 1750 2,2 660 35
22002000T4 4000 2200 2000 1500 350 1850 3,0 975 54
25002000T1,5 1500 2500 2000 1650 300 1950 1,1 565 35
25002000T3 3000 2500 2000 1600 350 1950 2,2 985 35
25002000T6 6000 2500 2000 1500 450 1950 4,0 1450 50
30002000T3 3000 3000 2000 2000 350 2350 2,2 1285 45
30002000T6 6000 3000 2000 2000 400 2400 4,0 1830 70
30002000T8 8000 3000 2000 1500 600 2100 4,0 1900 70
TM JE-MA loading dock tables are used
for height adjustments between fixed
levels in a building or as loading ramp for